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@

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

( 559 ) 50(5) ( 559

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONSREMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the register under section

50(5) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[117] [511] [151] [730] [740/ 750]
Trade Mark Class No. Date of Date of Owner's Name Owner's Addressfor Service
No. Registration Removal
19491449 5 05-08-1949 14-02-2006 usv DEACONS
PHARMACEUTICAL 3RD-7TH, 14TH & 29TH
CORPORATION FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG
19491450 5 05-08-1949 14-02-2006 G.D. SEARLELLC HASTINGS & CO.
5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19491451 5 05-08-1949 14-02-2006 usv DEACONS
PHARMACEUTICAL 3RD-7TH, 14TH & 29TH
CORPORATION FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG
19491456 5 05-08-1949 14-02-2006 usv DEACONS
PHARMACEUTICAL 3RD-7TH, 14TH & 29TH
CORPORATION FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG
19560788 3 02-08-1956 10-02-2006 LION KABUSHIKI JOHNSON, STOKES &
KAISHA (LION MASTER
CORPORATION) 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.
19570001 5 03-08-1956 11-02-2006 WYETH WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
19570828 3 02-08-1956 10-02-2006 S. C. JOHNSON & SON, DEACONS
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19710294

19710447

19710708

19710709

19720378

1972B0622

19850690

19850750

19851048

19851049

19851524

11

29

29

25
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10

06-08-1970

07-08-1970

06-08-1970

06-08-1970

05-08-1970

06-08-1970

07-08-1984

03-08-1984

04-08-1984

04-08-1984

07-08-1984
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14-02-2006

15-02-2006

14-02-2006

14-02-2006

14-02-2006

14-02-2006

15-02-2006

11-02-2006

13-02-2006

13-02-2006

15-02-2006
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INC.

THE WELLCOME
FOUNDATION
LIMITED

LEE HIN PRIVATE
LIMITED

GRANNY GOOSE
FOODS, INC.

GRANNY GOOSE
FOODS, INC.

BOEHRINGER
INGELHEIM KG.

UNILEVER N.V.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
WORLD,

THE PALM
RESTAURANT
LIMITED,

GLAXO GROUP
LIMITED

GLAXO GROUP
LIMITED

EDENWEST LIMITED

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

N/A

LLOYD WISE & CO.

1601 HUTCHISON HOUSE,
10 HARCOURT ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LLOYD WISE & CO.

1601 HUTCHISON HOUSE,
10 HARCOURT ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG,, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

STEVENSON, WONG & CO.
20/F., 2002-9, EDINBURGH
TOWER, THE LANDMARK,
15 QUEEN'SROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

N/A

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG
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19851873

19851995

19852637

19852666

19860674

19861301

19861455

19861484

19862596

19870941

19871933

18

25

19

30

33

30

17

16

07-08-1984

03-08-1984

07-08-1984

02-08-1984

07-08-1984

03-08-1984

03-08-1984

01-08-1984

07-08-1984

03-08-1984

04-08-1984
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15-02-2006

11-02-2006

15-02-2006

10-02-2006

15-02-2006

11-02-2006

11-02-2006

09-02-2006

15-02-2006

11-02-2006

13-02-2006
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INTERMODA SP.A.

THE PALM
RESTAURANT
LIMITED,

TRICOSAL GMBH

WONG WAI MING
(BILLY) TRADING AS
CHINESE (MAZDA)
FOOD PRODUCTS CO.,
HK.,

MARTELL & CO

SHIONOGI SEIYAKU
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(SHIONOGI & CO.,
LTD.),

THE PALM
RESTAURANT
LIMITED,

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG,, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

STEVENSON, WONG & CO.
20/F., 2002-9, EDINBURGH
TOWER, THE LANDMARK,
15 QUEEN'SROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

STEVENSON, WONG & CO.
20/F., 2002-9, EDINBURGH
TOWER, THE LANDMARK,
15 QUEEN'SROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

TANDEM COMPUTERS JOHNSON, STOKES &

INCORPORATED,

WATER HOLDINGS
CORPORATION

NOVARTIS
OPHTHALMICS AG

INTERNATIONAL

MASTER

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
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1987B0283

1991B3384

199907100

199907120

199907254

199907256

199907273

199907958

199908738

199909039

25

16

12

42

17

18

07-08-1984

02-08-1984

05-08-1998

06-08-1998

03-08-1998

05-08-1998

05-08-1998

07-08-1998

03-08-1998

07-08-1998
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15-02-2006

10-02-2006

14-02-2006

14-02-2006

11-02-2006

14-02-2006

14-02-2006

15-02-2006

11-02-2006

15-02-2006
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PAPER DO BRASIL
LTDA.

WORTH'SPTY.
LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
SHA-KEN

REXAM CUSTOM
LIMITED

SGG LISCOLLC

NED KELLY'SLAST
STAND LIMITED

POLYMER LATEX
GMBH & CO. KG.

JOIN FREE LIMITED

CLABER S.PA.

TECK SOON HONG,
LIMITED

CONCORD
CONTINENTAL LTD

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

LLOYD WISE & CO.

1601 HUTCHISON HOUSE,
10 HARCOURT ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG,, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW
& KONG

43RD FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK,
11 PEDDER STREET, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

N/A

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG,, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

FORD, KWAN & CO.
ROOMS 1202- 1206,
WHEELOCK HOUSE, 20
PEDDER STREET, HONG
KONG.

CONCORD CONTINENTAL
LTD

1102, WAGA COMMERCIAL
CENTRE, 99 WELLINGTON
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
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199911264

199911265

199911558

199911559

199911712

199911713

199911860

199912392

199912393

25

25

18

25

32

29

14

18
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03-08-1998 11-02-2006
03-08-1998 11-02-2006
04-08-1998 13-02-2006
04-08-1998 13-02-2006
05-08-1998 14-02-2006
05-08-1998 14-02-2006
05-08-1998 14-02-2006
05-08-1998 14-02-2006
05-08-1998 14-02-2006
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SHENLYWON SPORTS
CO.LTD.

SHENLYWON SPORTS
CO.LTD.,

LIMAX INC.

LIMAX INC.

SOCIETE DES
PRODUITS NESTLE
SA.

SOCIETE DES
PRODUITS NESTLE
SA.

EUROVITA HOLDING
AlIS

DECO CHUSIKHOESA
(DECO LIMITED)

DECO CHUSIKHOESA
(DECO LIMITED)

KONG.

LUNG TIN INT'L PATENT &
TRADEMARK AGENT LTD.
ROOM 1512B, 15/F., WEST
TOWER, SHUN TAK
CENTRE, 168-200
CONNAUGHT ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LUNG TIN INT'L PATENT &
TRADEMARK AGENT LTD.
ROOM 1512B, 15/F., WEST
TOWER, SHUN TAK
CENTRE, 168-200
CONNAUGHT ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

NTD PATENT & TRADE
MARK AGENCY LTD.
UNITS 1805-6, 18/F,
GREENFIELD TOWER,
CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1,
SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD,
TSIMSHATSUI EAST,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

NTD PATENT & TRADE
MARK AGENCY LTD.
UNITS 1805-6, 18/F,
GREENFIELD TOWER,
CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1,
SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD,
TSIMSHATSUI EAST,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

NTD PATENT & TRADE
MARK AGENCY LTD.
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199912394

199912777

199913812

199914118

199915395

199915853

199915854

199915855

199915856

25

16

16

30

16

35

42
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05-08-1998 14-02-2006
06-08-1998 14-02-2006
05-08-1998 14-02-2006
07-08-1998 15-02-2006
05-08-1998 14-02-2006
01-08-1998 09-02-2006
01-08-1998 09-02-2006
01-08-1998 09-02-2006
01-08-1998 09-02-2006
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DECO CHUSIKHOESA
(DECO LIMITED)

MARIE CLAIRE
ALBUM

NATIONAL
GEOGRAPHIC
SOCIETY

ALCON, INC.

THE PILLSBURY
COMPANY

THE STANDARD
REGISTER COMPANY

THE STANDARD
REGISTER COMPANY

THE STANDARD
REGISTER COMPANY

THE STANDARD

UNITS 1805-6, 18/F,
GREENFIELD TOWER,
CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1,
SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD,
TSIMSHATSUI EAST,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

NTD PATENT & TRADE
MARK AGENCY LTD.
UNITS 1805-6, 18/F,
GREENFIELD TOWER,
CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1,
SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD,
TSIMSHATSUI EAST,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG,, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME
CENTRE, 39 DESVOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES &
MASTER

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.

58TH FLOOR, TWO
INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
CENTRE, 8 FINANCE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES &
MASTER

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES &
MASTER

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES &
MASTER

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES &
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199915930

199916510

199916771

1999B06059

1999B09933

1999B15954

1999816435

1999B16769

1999B16770

9

25

36

39

10

36

36
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07-08-1998 15-02-2006
04-08-1998 13-02-2006
01-08-1998 09-02-2006
05-08-1998 14-02-2006
05-08-1998 14-02-2006
03-08-1998 11-02-2006
06-08-1998 14-02-2006
01-08-1998 09-02-2006
01-08-1998 09-02-2006
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REGISTER COMPANY MASTER

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

SWISS SKY HOLDINGS IVAN TANG & CO.

LIMITED

CREART ASIA LTD.

PERPETUAL
INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

THE MILLER
COMPANY

SERICOL LIMITED

DART GROUPPLC

UNITS A-B, 22/F,
SILVERCORP
INTERNATIONAL TOWER,
NOS. 707-713 NATHAN
ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG.

CREART ASIA LTD.

UNIT 716, METRO CENTRE
[, 32 LAM HING ST,
KOWLOON BAY, HONG
KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS
35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG
KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES &
MASTER

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES &
MASTER

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

JOHNSON & JOHNSON WILKINSON & GRIST

PERPETUAL
INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

PERPETUAL
INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS
35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG
KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS
35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG
KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
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1999B17095 28 01-08-1998 09-02-2006 R.T. TOYSLIMITED OLDHAM, LI & NIE
SUITE 503, ST. GEORGE'S
BUILDING, 2 ICE HOUSE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

200000690 9 06-08-1998 14-02-2006 BROADCOM JOHNSON, STOKES &
CORPORATION MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

200000691 42 06-08-1998 14-02-2006 BROADCOM JOHNSON, STOKES &
CORPORATION MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

200001354 37 06-08-1998 14-02-2006 WESTERRA JOHNSON, STOKES &
MANAGEMENT, L.L.C. MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

200001377 42 04-08-1998 13-02-2006 CISCO SYSTEMS, INC. JOHNSON, STOKES &
MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

200002412 12 04-08-1998 13-02-2006 FORD MOTOR VIVIEN CHAN & CO.
COMPANY 58TH FLOOR, TWO
INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
CENTRE, 8 FINANCE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

200003034 1 07-08-1998 15-02-2006 CANADIAN PACIFIC  JOHNSON, STOKES &
LIMITED MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

200003035 4 07-08-1998 15-02-2006 CANADIAN PACIFIC  JOHNSON, STOKES &
LIMITED MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

200004231 41 04-08-1998 13-02-2006 HEWLETT-PACKARD PETER SHEN & CO. LTD.
DEVELOPMENT SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K.
COMPANY, L.P. WAH CENTRE, 191 JAVA
ROAD, NORTH POINT,
HONG KONG.

200005010 12 04-08-1998 13-02-2006 LOCKHEED MARTIN CLT PATENT &
CORPORATION TRADEMARK (H.K.) LTD.
UNIT 09, 34/F, OFFICE
TOWER, CONVENTION
PLAZA, NO.1 HARBOUR

8/12
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200005011

200005012

200005646

200009890

200011763

200011870

200011871

200011872

200015303

25

28

42

39

18

25

18

25

42
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04-08-1998 13-02-2006
04-08-1998 13-02-2006
07-08-1998 15-02-2006
07-08-1998 15-02-2006
07-08-1998 15-02-2006
07-08-1998 15-02-2006
07-08-1998 15-02-2006
07-08-1998 15-02-2006
07-08-1998 15-02-2006
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LOCKHEED MARTIN
CORPORATION

LOCKHEED MARTIN
CORPORATION

CANADIAN PACIFIC
LIMITED

CANADIAN PACIFIC
LIMITED

S. & M. BROS
GESTIONI

COMMERCIALI SR.L.

S. & M. BROS
GESTIONI

COMMERCIALI SR.L.

S & M. BROS
GESTIONI

COMMERCIALI SR.L.

S & M. BROS
GESTIONI

COMMERCIALI SR.L.

VITELIMITED

ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG
KONG.

CLT PATENT &
TRADEMARK (H.K.) LTD.
UNIT 09, 34/F, OFFICE
TOWER, CONVENTION
PLAZA, NO.1 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG
KONG.

CLT PATENT &
TRADEMARK (H.K.) LTD.
UNIT 09, 34/F, OFFICE
TOWER, CONVENTION
PLAZA, NO.1 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG
KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES &
MASTER

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES &
MASTER

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG,, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG,, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG,, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

BOASE COHEN & COLLINS
2303-7 DOMINION CENTRE,
43-59 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST,
HONG KONG.
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2000B02374

2000B02375

2000804257

2000814129

2001B00366

2001B00367

2001B02683

2001B02929

2001B03433

2001B04651

2001B06161

7

37

29

38

16

35

36

32

07-08-1998

07-08-1998

05-08-1998

03-08-1998

07-08-1998

07-08-1998

03-08-1998

03-08-1998

07-08-1998

07-08-1998

03-08-1998
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15-02-2006

15-02-2006

14-02-2006

11-02-2006

15-02-2006

15-02-2006

11-02-2006

11-02-2006

15-02-2006

15-02-2006

11-02-2006

10/12

SCHINDLER AUFZUGE LY SAGHT & CO.

AG

C/O STEPHENSON & CO.
3908 TWO EXCHANGE
SQUARE, 8 CONNAUGHT
PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

SCHINDLER AUFZUGE LY SAGHT & CO.

AG

C/O STEPHENSON & CO.
3908 TWO EXCHANGE
SQUARE, 8 CONNAUGHT
PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

BERNARD MATTHEWSHASTINGS & CO.

PLC

FMR CORP.

SMARTTRUST
SYSTEMS OY

SMARTTRUST
SYSTEMS QY

ALCATEL

JONES LANG
LASALLEASA
HOLDINGS LIMITED

MESSE DUSSELDORF
GMBH

SMARTTRUST
SYSTEMS OY

NESTLE WATERS
FRANCE

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT
(H.K) LTD.

22/F., GREAT EAGLE
CENTRE, 23 HARBOUR RD.
WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES &
MASTER

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

LLOYD WISE & CO.

1601 HUTCHISON HOUSE,
10 HARCOURT ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA
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2001B07223

2001B07607

2001B07608

2001B07609

2001B07610

2001B07611

2001B07612

2001B07861

2001B11562

2001B13184

2001B13882

35

16

36

41

41

42

35

36

Trade Mark Registrations Removed

06-08-1998

06-08-1998

06-08-1998

06-08-1998

06-08-1998

06-08-1998

06-08-1998

07-08-1998

07-08-1998

03-08-1998

07-08-1998

14-02-2006

14-02-2006

14-02-2006

14-02-2006

14-02-2006

14-02-2006

14-02-2006

15-02-2006

15-02-2006

11-02-2006

15-02-2006

11/12

Publication Date: 17-02-2006

HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

MESSE DUSSELDORF LLOYD WISE & CO.

GMBH 1601 HUTCHISON HOUSE,
10 HARCOURT ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

THOMSON FINANCIAL WENPING & CO.

SERVICES PTY 17/F., TUNG WAI

LIMITED COMMERCIAL BLDG,, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

THOMSON FINANCIAL WENPING & CO.

SERVICES PTY 17/F., TUNG WAI

LIMITED COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

THOMSON FINANCIAL WENPING & CO.

SERVICES PTY 17/F., TUNG WAI

LIMITED COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

THOMSON FINANCIAL WENPING & CO.

SERVICES PTY 17/F., TUNG WAI

LIMITED COMMERCIAL BLDG,, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

THOMSON FINANCIAL WENPING & CO.

SERVICES PTY 17/F., TUNG WAI

LIMITED COMMERCIAL BLDG,, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

THOMSON FINANCIAL WENPING & CO.

SERVICES PTY 17/F., TUNG WAI

LIMITED COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

SMARTTRUST WILKINSON & GRIST

SYSTEMS OY 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

SMARTTRUST WILKINSON & GRIST

SYSTEMS OY 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

FMR CORP. BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG.

FD MANAGEMENT, HASTINGS & CO.
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INC.

ALCATEL

5TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK,
11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES &
MASTER

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.



